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6
15:15

1600 m
50.000 

WWW.SOCCER6.CO.ZA MR 64 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 50.000  (31.250 11.250 5.000 2.500)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

62.00

Duke Of Oxford
4j. ch H (Duke Of Marmalade - Touch Of Nobili

Trainer: WGC Miller
Besitzer: W J Coates

Chase Maujean

17.05 Fvp 8 1900 34,0 K Steyn Alado's Pride, Harold The Duke, Slainte Mh
01.04 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 81,0 K J Lihaba Phutulicious, Joshua Hotsnake, Iron Will
17.03 Scottsville Inside 12 1950 34,0 C Habib Temperate Zone, Every Cloud, Querari's Dr
13.01 Turffontein 10 2000 8,0 S Khumalo Indian Ocean, Every Cloud, Fushimi Inari
02.01 Vac 6 1800 26,0 T Mayhew Banha Bridge, Fushimi Inari, Kudzu

2
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

61.00

Meetatthewindsor
5j. b W (Pomodoro - Flight Zone)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Richard Fourie

17.05 Fvp 5 1600 4,0 R Fourie Launch Code, Irontail, Meeneera
14.05 Fvp 4 1600 2,2 R Fourie Fujisan, Wind Sock, Maldano
19.04 Fairview 2 1600 6,0 R Fourie Pedro, Meetatthewindsor, Head Gardener
12.04 Fvp 8 1300 5,0 R Fourie Irontail, Wind Sock, Charlie Malone
12.03 Fvp 4 1600 7,0 R Fourie Head Gardener, The Charioteer, Wind Sock

3
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

61.00

Reach Forthe Stars
5j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Cosmic Jet)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Rudi Govender & Remona Va

S'manga Khumalo

14.05 Fvp 6 1600 11,0 Y Ramzan Fujisan, Wind Sock, Maldano
26.04 Fvp 6 2200 9,5 C Zackey Harold The Duke, Puerto Plata, Soft Touch
22.03 Fairview 13 2000 5,5 M Yeni Puerto Plata, Harold The Duke, Mo Flow
01.03 Fairview 7 1900 4,5 L Mxothwa Storm Commander, Alado's Pride, Harold T
02.02 Fairview 2 1900 13,5 L Mxothwa Alado's Pride, Reach Forthe Stars, Lady Wri

4
Box: 10
ML: 8,0

60.00

Wind Sock
6j. b W (Futura - Advance Warning)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: Z Oosthuizen

Luyolo Mxothwa

31.05 Fairview 5 1400 9,5 C Maujean My Best Shot, Arturo, Clap Of Thunder
14.05 Fvp 2 1600 5,5 L Mxothwa Fujisan, Wind Sock, Maldano
26.04 Fvp 8 1400 9,0 D B Geerthsen Scampton, Bennelong Point, My Best Shot
12.04 Fvp 2 1300 7,0 T Mayhew Irontail, Wind Sock, Charlie Malone
29.03 Fvp 3 1300 9,0 T Mayhew Joyous Jubilee, Duke Of Orange, Wind Soc

5
Box: 11
ML: 6,0

59.50

Godfather
5j. ch W (Coup De Grace - Far De Vie)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Nu-Atlas Racing

Sandile Khathi

17.05 Fvp 4 1600 7,0 K A Brewer Launch Code, Irontail, Meeneera
03.05 Fvp 4 1400 17,0 K A Brewer Masked Vigilante, Charlie Malone, Lt Alexan
18.02 Scottsville Inside 13 1600 11,0 C Habib Safe Space, Papa C, Pongola
08.02 Turffontein Inside 3 1600 4,3 K A Brewer La Moohal, Laughing William, Godfather
20.01 Turffontein 6 1600 9,0 K A Brewer Presley, La Moohal, Libeccio

6
Box: 12
ML: 6,0

58.50

Maldano
4j. b W (The United States - Green Goddess)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: E G Van Den Berg

S Naidoo

14.05 Fvp 3 1600 9,5 K A Brewer Fujisan, Wind Sock, Maldano
03.05 Fvp 7 1600 41,0 K A Brewer Global Rush, Guerra, Atkinson Grimshaw
12.03 Fvp 7 1600 21,0 S Khathi Head Gardener, The Charioteer, Wind Sock
19.01 Fairview 5 1600 15,0 C Maujean Meetatthewindsor, Guerra, Charlie Malone
29.12 Fvp 5 1600 15,0 C Maujean Path Of Choice, Captains Walk, Legal Thrill

7
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

58.00

Adios Amigos
7j. b W (Elusive Fort - She's A Lady)

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs G Joannou, C C M Do

Denis Schwarz

31.05 Fairview 10 2400 67,0 P Mxoli Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
26.04 Fvp 12 2200 21,0 P Mxoli Harold The Duke, Puerto Plata, Soft Touch
05.04 Fairview 5 2800 67,0 P Mxoli Zatara Magic, Medlers Tart, Great Affair
22.03 Fairview 8 2000 17,0 D Schwarz Puerto Plata, Harold The Duke, Mo Flow
01.03 Fairview 9 1900 26,0 K Steyn Storm Commander, Alado's Pride, Harold T

8
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

57.00

Great Times
6j. b W (Great Britain - Times Remembered)

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs C C M Do Carmo, J V

D B Geerthsen

17.05 Fvp 7 1200 13,5 K A Brewer Arturo, Duke Of Orange, Notorix
03.05 Fvp 8 1200 5,5 D B Geerthsen Aadehya, Arturo, Notorix
26.04 Fvp 3 1200 15,0 P Mxoli Forest Spy, Duke Of Orange, Great Times
05.04 Fairview 4 1000 11,0 D B Geerthsen Ferrando, The Lady Love, Raptor Island
15.03 Fairview 2 1200 26,0 D B Geerthsen Fiery Duke, Great Times, Coastal Path

9
Box: 9
ML: 8,0

54.00

Meeneera
7j. b S (Dynasty - Musayha)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: J P Nel

Yuezae Ramzan

24.05 Fvp 4 1600 17,0 Y Ramzan As Fate Has It, Lady Writer, Reunion Hotsp
17.05 Fvp 3 1600 15,0 C Maujean Launch Code, Irontail, Meeneera
10.05 Fairview 6 1600 17,0 C Maujean Get It Done, State Of Mind, Sky Velocity
15.03 Fairview 9 1600 41,0 Y Ramzan Lady Zultanite, On The Guest List, Maiden's
16.02 Fairview 5 1400 21,0 Y Ramzan Kavian's Cara, Beau Kala, State Of Mind

10
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

53.50

Captains Walk
6j. b W (Captain Of All - Cakewalk)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: D T Govender

N Nastili

17.05 Fvp 7 1900 34,0 K A Brewer Alado's Pride, Harold The Duke, Slainte Mh
26.04 Fvp 5 1400 26,0 N Nastili Scampton, Bennelong Point, My Best Shot
12.04 Fvp 9 1300 26,0 K A Brewer Irontail, Wind Sock, Charlie Malone
13.02 Fvp 7 1400 21,0 D B Geerthsen American Dream, Gunsmoke, Final Edition
29.12 Fvp 2 1600 15,0 M Yeni Path Of Choice, Captains Walk, Legal Thrill

11
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

53.00

Admiral's Ransom
6j. b W (Admiral Kitten - Cinnas Ransom)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: N P Pitsiladi

Kendall Minnie

31.05 Fairview 12 1400 76,0 K A Brewer My Best Shot, Arturo, Clap Of Thunder
17.05 Fvp 9 1600 34,0 K Minnie Launch Code, Irontail, Meeneera
09.02 Fairview 9 1600 26,0 C Maujean Hawk Circle, Single File, King Of Seville
19.01 Fairview 7 1600 7,5 C Maujean Sand Bank, Final Edition, The Charioteer
05.01 Fairview 3 1400 4,3 C Maujean Waz Wouter, Watch Tower, Admiral's Rans

12
Box: 3
ML: 67,0

52.00

Absolu Noir
8j. b H (Capetown Noir - Dream To Scheme)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Jason Gates

31.05 Fairview 7 1400 81,0 S Naidoo My Best Shot, Arturo, Clap Of Thunder
17.05 Fvp 8 1200 67,0 Y Ramzan Arturo, Duke Of Orange, Notorix
26.04 Fvp 7 1200 81,0 K Minnie Forest Spy, Duke Of Orange, Great Times
29.03 Fvp 6 1300 67,0 Y Ramzan Joyous Jubilee, Duke Of Orange, Wind Soc
08.03 Fairview 10 1200 126,0 K Minnie Georgie George, Ferrando, Joyous Jubilee

Ergebnis: Quoten:


